
St X 1
St X 1 Boys Division

19/20
Madeira Gold

15/16 Centerville
Batavia Lane Assignments are posted!

17/18 Centerville
Centerville 7/8 Anderson

Anderson
Anderson

15/16
La Salle #2

19/20 Anderson
Elder

13/14 Elder
West Clermont 2 11/12 La Salle #1

Champion
La Salle #1

La Salle #1
9/10

St X 2
5/6 La Salle #1

Archbishop Carroll

7/8 Archbishop Carroll
Mason

17/18 La Salle #1
West Clermont 1

West Clermont 1
5/6

Loveland
9/10 West Clermont 1

Fairfield

3/4 Fairfield
Madeira Blue



Oak Hills 1
Girls Division

Blank
Oak Hills 1

Lane Assignments are posted! Blank

Oak Hills 1 25/26 Blank

Oak Hills 2

Blank
Oak Hills 2

Blank

Oak Hills 1 27/28 Blank
Champion

Seton

Blank
Seton

Blank

Blank
Seton 27/28

Fairfield

Blank
Fairfield

Blank

Blank



BOYS
Game 1 Game 2 Total Rnd 1 Baker 1 Baker 2 BakerTotal Final Total

1 St X 1 928 920 1848 173 193 366 2214
2 La Salle #1 1045 733 1778 146 150 296 2074
3 West Clermont 1 796 827 1623 178 124 302 1925
4 Anderson 823 785 1608 112 116 228 1836
5 Elder 742 629 1371 170 137 307 1678
6 Fairfield 599 774 1373 142 130 272 1645
7 Archbishop Carroll 713 646 1359 112 157 269 1628
8 Batavia 676 663 1339 126 159 285 1624
9 Centerville 665 606 1271 151 123 274 1545
10 Mason 567 619 1186 132 130 262 1448
11 Madeira Blue 665 567 1232 102 111 213 1445
12 West Clermont 2 584 576 1160 110 110 220 1380
13 La Salle #2 473 543 1016 150 121 271 1287
14 Loveland 555 475 1030 104 109 213 1243
15 St X 2 467 516 983 142 108 250 1233
16 Madeira Gold 375 380 755 75 59 134 889

GIRLS
Game 1 Game 2 Total Rnd 1 Baker 1 Baker 2 BakerTotal Final Total

Oak Hills 1 737 738 1475 123 135 258 1733
Seton 669 616 1285 166 138 304 1589

Fairfield 499 522 1021 96 88 184 1205
Oak Hills 2 325 297 622 51 41 92 714

Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0
Blank 0 0 0 0 0



GIRLS
Individual Names Game 1 Game 2 TOTAL

1 Anna Shattuck 214 169 383
2 Mireya Fischli 175 151 326
3 Baleigh Flach 150 167 317
4 Kennedy Key 127 170 297
5 Maya Gaskins 125 169 294
6 Mary Bacon 149 138 287
7 Alyssa Smith 136 114 250
8 Sami Hetzel 118 118 236
9 Emily Postell 130 99 229

10 Sydney Abercrombie 122 106 228
11 Kayla Adkins 118 88 206
12 Myah Espelage 97 94 191
13 Sofia Ruble 102 82 184
14 Amelia Abercrombie 85 73 158
15 Sara Otto 136 136
16 Cassidy Noble 122 122
17 Ashley Spurrier 117 117
18 Raegan Goodin 111 111
19 Grace Vollrath 96 96
20 Lily Heuerman 86 86
21 Anyah Johnson 82 82
22 Khloe Daugherty 67 67
23 Bowler 1-8 0
24 Lela Niehaus 0
25 Bowler 2-7 0
26 Bowler 2-8 0
27 Kennedy Key 0
28 Alex Grubbs 0
29 Kylie Wolfe 0
30 Bowler 3-7 0
31 Bowler 3-8 0
32 Gabby Iles 0
33 Bowler 5-1 0
34 Bowler 5-2 0
35 Bowler 5-3 0
36 Bowler 5-4 0
37 Bowler 5-5 0
38 Bowler 5-6 0
39 Bowler 5-7 0
40 Bowler 5-8 0
41 Bowler 6-1 0
42 Bowler 6-2 0
43 Bowler 6-3 0
44 Bowler 6-4 0
45 Bowler 6-5 0
46 Bowler 6-6 0
47 Bowler 6-7 0
48 Bowler 6-8 0



BOYS
1 Luke Stigall 246 218 464
2 Alex Brown 10 277 179 456
3 Noah Copley 211 185 396
4 Wyatt Swarts 256 134 390
5 Keagan Ziegler10 189 198 387
6 Mason Carota 187 197 384
7 Jack Dunlap 194 187 381
8 Kyle Boldman 171 206 377
9 Wyatt Entwisle 192 179 371
10 Connor McFarland 175 189 364
11 Mason Moran 160 200 360
12 Aiden Lacey 167 189 356
13 Landon Werster 165 191 356
14 Henry Froehlich 184 159 343
15 Tristan Kellerman 177 166 343
16 Landon Johnson 9 186 155 341
17 Ian McConnell 156 181 337
18 Luke Kregor 179 150 329
19 Michael Whitcomb 142 185 327
20 Jaxson Huber 166 155 321
21 Drew Schaeffer 141 178 319
22 Emerson Fox 151 157 308
23 Kaden McCarthy 163 139 302
24 Lucas Myers 166 132 298
25 Bradley Faessler 148 138 286
26 Aaron Freytag 136 148 284
27 Wyatt Horne 153 129 282
28 Ben DiPasquale 148 129 277
29 Myron Davis 93 184 277
30 Liam Strecker 151 125 276
31 Brayden Fischli 162 112 274
32 Landon Wales 156 116 272
33 Rowen Granning 118 146 264
34 Nolan Namaky 123 139 262
35 Noah Meisman 128 129 257
36 Camdyn Bro 134 117 251
37 Eli Thomas 147 101 248
38 Jaxson Kuper 118 127 245
39 Zach Nestico 142 93 235
40 TJ Johnson 10 232 232
41 Ty Amann 9 105 113 218
42 Q Block 108 109 217
43 Sam Howe 79 132 211
44 Matthew DerBooghosian 123 80 203
45 Ben Novotny 10 201 201
46 Peter Radu 87 108 195
47 Casey Kopecky 95 96 191
48 Joseph Meyers 84 106 190
49 Landen Oaks 71 116 187



50 Asher Baird 75 96 171
51 Auggie Anderson 82 85 167
52 Corey DeVito 165 165
53 Joey Schmidt 10 161 161
54 Charlie Ferrer 90 71 161
55 Brad England 160 160
56 Nolan McConnel 155 155
57 Silas Daugherty 80 77 157
58 Caleb Cantlay 147 147
59 Reuger Woodard 64 83 147
60 Branden Allison 142 142
61 Cole Baughman 141 141
62 Dominique Montague 66 75 141
63 Ben Steimie 0
64 Samuel Arias-Rodriguez 139 139
65 Nicholas Preston 137 137
66 Cameron Mell 132 132
67 Eddie Willig 130 130
68 Ryan Schnabel 126 126
69 Kaden Ginn 125 125
70 Jacob Burns 9 125 125
71 Ethan Hershner 118 118
72 Braden Husted 116 116
73 Carson Gilmore 115 115
74 David Esguerra 114 114
75 Caleb Mckean 114 114
76 Tsyler Hendrix 111 111
77 Hunter Holt 108 108
78 Max Mehlman 9 104 104
79 Christian Shank 9 99 99
80 David Nickoson 96 96
81 Michael Dershem 93 93
82 Wade Swarts 90 90
83 Dion Bryant 10 89 89
84 Kaleb Mcswane 9 80 80
85 Jesse McGuire 77 77
86 Jack Voet 10 76 76
87 Davide Caggioni 71 71
88 Hunter Swafford 70 70
89 Jack Ullmer 67 67
90 James Klein 66 66
91 Henry Helmick 61 61
92 George Nogueira 40 40
93 Liam Bitzer 0
94 Bowler 1-7 0
95 Bowler 1-8 0
96 Ehren Strecker 0
97 Sora Fellinger-Snellman 0
98 Ben Weitz 0
99 Gavin Russell 0



BOYS GIRLS

Anderson Game 1 Game 2 Total Fairfield Game 1 Game 2 Total

Noah Copley 211 185 396 Sofia Ruble 102 82 184

Connor McFarland 175 189 364 Khloe Daugherty 67 67

Liam Bitzer 0 Emily Postell 130 99 229

Luke Kregor 179 150 329 Anyah Johnson 82 82

Branden Allison 142 142 Sara Otto 136 136

Brad England 160 160 Kayla Adkins 118 88 206

Bowler 1-7 0 Ashley Spurrier 117 117

Bowler 1-8 0 Bowler 1-8 0

Sub 1-1 98 119 217 Sub 1-1 0

Sub 1-2 0 Sub 1-2 0

Sub 1-3 0 Sub 1-3 0

Total 823 785 0 1608 Total 499 522 0 1021

Batavia Game 1 Game 2 Total Oak Hills 1 Game 1 Game 2 Total

Cameron Mell 132 132 Lela Niehaus 0

Cole Baughman 141 141 Anna Shattuck 214 169 383

Michael Whitcomb 142 185 327 Mary Bacon 149 138 287

Kaden Ginn 125 125 Baleigh Flach 150 167 317

Ehren Strecker 0 Myah Espelage 97 94 191

Sora Fellinger-Snellman 0 Kennedy Key 127 170 297

Liam Strecker 151 125 276 Bowler 2-7 0

Ryan Schnabel 126 126 Bowler 2-8 0

Sub 2-1 110 102 212 Sub 2-1 0

Sub 2-2 0 Sub 2-2 0

Sub 2-3 0 Sub 2-3 0

Total 676 663 0 1339 Total 737 738 0 1475

Archbishop Carroll Game 1 Game 2 Total Oak Hills 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total

Jack Dunlap 194 187 381 Kennedy Key 0

Braden Husted 116 116 Sami Hetzel 118 118 236

Ben Weitz 0 Alex Grubbs 0

Gavin Russell 0 Sydney Abercrombie 122 106 228

Lucas Myers 166 132 298 Amelia Abercrombie 85 73 158

Elias Miller 0 Kylie Wolfe 0

Ethan Connors 0 Bowler 3-7 0

Samuel Arias-Rodriguez 139 139 Bowler 3-8 0

Sub 3-1 111 91 202 Sub 3-1 0

Sub 3-2 126 97 223 Sub 3-2 0

Sub 3-3 0 Sub 3-3 0

Total 713 646 0 1359 Total 325 297 0 622

Centerville Game 1 Game 2 Total Seton Game 1 Game 2 Total

David Esguerra 114 114 Cassidy Noble 122 122

Jack Ullmer 67 67 Alyssa Smith 136 114 250

Camdyn Bro 134 117 251 Grace Vollrath 96 96

Landon Werster 165 191 356 Mireya Fischli 175 151 326

Landon Wales 156 116 272 Maya Gaskins 125 169 294

David Nickoson 96 96 Raegan Goodin 111 111

Carson Gilmore 115 115 Lily Heuerman 86 86

Jack Boehm 0 Gabby Iles 0

Sub 4-1 0 Sub 4-1 0

Sub 4-2 0 Sub 4-2 0

Sub 4-3 0 Sub 4-3 0

Total 665 606 1271 Total 669 616 0 1285

Elder Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Ben Steimie 0 Bowler 5-1 0

Brayden Fischli 162 112 274 Bowler 5-2 0

Nicholas Preston 137 137 Bowler 5-3 0

Jaxson Huber 166 155 321 Bowler 5-4 0

Eddie Willig 130 130 Bowler 5-5 0

Hunter Holt 108 108 Bowler 5-6 0

Caleb Mckean 114 114 Bowler 5-7 0

Caleb Cantlay 147 147 Bowler 5-8 0

Sub 5-1 140 140 Sub 5-1 0

Sub 5-2 0 Sub 5-2 0

Sub 5-3 0 Sub 5-3 0

Total 742 629 1371 Total 0 0 0 0



BOYS GIRLS

Fairfield Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Ethan Hershner 118 118 Bowler 6-1 0

Tsyler Hendrix 111 111 Bowler 6-2 0

Aaron Freytag 136 148 284 Bowler 6-3 0

Drew Schaeffer 141 178 319 Bowler 6-4 0

Rowen Granning 118 146 264 Bowler 6-5 0

Myron Davis 93 184 277 Bowler 6-6 0

Reggie Achan 0 Bowler 6-7 0

Bowler 6-8 0 Bowler 6-8 0

Sub 6-1 0 Sub 6-1 0

Sub 6-2 0 Sub 6-2 0

Sub 6-3 0 Sub 6-3 0

Total 599 774 1373 Total 0 0 0

La Salle #1 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Alex Brown 10 277 179 456 Bowler 7-1 0

TJ Johnson 10 232 232 Bowler 7-2 0

Ben Novotny 10 201 201 Bowler 7-3 0

Joey Schmidt 10 161 161 Bowler 7-4 0

Keagan Ziegler10 189 198 387 Bowler 7-5 0

Landon Johnson 9 186 155 341 Bowler 7-6 0

Elliot Thompson 10 0 Bowler 7-7 0

Bowler 7-8 0 Bowler 7-8 0

Sub 7-1 0 Sub 7-1 0

Sub 7-2 0 Sub 7-2 0

Sub 7-3 0 Sub 7-3 0

Total 1045 733 1778 Total 0 0 0

La Salle #2 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Christian Shank 9 99 99 Bowler 8-1 0

Dion Bryant 10 89 89 Bowler 8-2 0

Elliot Thompson 10 0 Bowler 8-3 0

Jack Voet 10 76 76 Bowler 8-4 0

Jacob Burns 9 125 125 Bowler 8-5 0

Kaleb Mcswane 9 80 80 Bowler 8-6 0

Max Mehlman 9 104 104 Bowler 8-7 0

Ty Amann 9 105 113 218 Bowler 8-8 0

Vincent Krommer 9 98 98 Sub 8-1 0

Sub 8-2 127 127 Sub 8-2 0

Sub 8-3 0 Sub 8-3 0

Total 473 543 1016 Total 0 0 0

Loveland Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Bradley Faessler 148 138 286 Bowler 9-1 0

Zach Nestico 142 93 235 Bowler 9-2 0

Casey Kopecky 95 96 191 Bowler 9-3 0

Silas Daugherty 80 77 157 Bowler 9-4 0

Charlie Ferrer 90 71 161 Bowler 9-5 0

Bowler 9-6 0 Bowler 9-6 0

Bowler 9-7 0 Bowler 9-7 0

Bowler 9-8 0 Bowler 9-8 0

Sub 9-1 0 Sub 9-1 0

Sub 9-2 0 Sub 9-2 0

Sub 9-3 0 Sub 9-3 0

Total 555 475 1030 Total 0 0 0

Madeira Blue Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Wyatt Swarts 256 134 390 Bowler 10-1 0

Wyatt Horne 153 129 282 Bowler 10-2 0

Everett MacMullen 0 Bowler 10-3 0

Henry Helmick 61 61 Bowler 10-4 0

Q Block 108 109 217 Bowler 10-5 0

Peter Radu 87 108 195 Bowler 10-6 0

Bowler 10-7 0 Bowler 10-7 0

Bowler 10-8 0 Bowler 10-8 0

Sub 10-1 87 87 Sub 10-1 0

Sub 10-2 0 Sub 10-2 0

Sub 10-3 0 Sub 10-3 0

Total 665 567 1232 Total 0 0 0



BOYS GIRLS

Madeira Gold Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Asher Baird 75 96 171 Bowler 11-1 0

Davide Caggioni 71 71 Bowler 11-2 0

Michael Dershem 93 93 Bowler 11-3 0

James Klein 66 66 Bowler 11-4 0

Jesse McGuire 77 77 Bowler 11-5 0

Hunter Swafford 70 70 Bowler 11-6 0

Wade Swarts 90 90 Bowler 11-7 0

George Nogueira 40 40 Bowler 11-8 0

Sub 11-1 77 77 Sub 11-1 0

Sub 11-2 0 Sub 11-2 0

Sub 11-3 0 Sub 11-3 0

Total 375 380 755 Total 0 0 0

Mason Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Mason Moran 160 200 360 Bowler 12-1 0

Emerson Fox 151 157 308 Bowler 12-2 0

Wyatt Entwisle 192 179 371 Bowler 12-3 0

Owen Melvin 0 Bowler 12-4 0

Reuger Woodard 64 83 147 Bowler 12-5 0

Bowler 12-6 0 Bowler 12-6 0

Bowler 12-7 0 Bowler 12-7 0

Bowler 12-8 0 Bowler 12-8 0

Sub 12-1 0 Sub 12-1 0

Sub 12-2 0 Sub 12-2 0

Sub 12-3 0 Sub 12-3 0

Total 567 619 1186 Total 0 0 0

St X 1 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Mason Carota 187 197 384 Bowler 13-1 0

Luke Stigall 246 218 464 Bowler 13-2 0

Nolan McConnel 155 155 Bowler 13-3 0

Ian McConnell 156 181 337 Bowler 13-4 0

Henry Froehlich 184 159 343 Bowler 13-5 0

Corey DeVito 165 165 Bowler 13-6 0

Bowler 13-7 0 Bowler 13-7 0

Bowler 13-8 0 Bowler 13-8 0

Sub 13-1 0 Sub 13-1 0

Sub 13-2 0 Sub 13-2 0

Sub 13-3 0 Sub 13-3 0

Total 928 920 1848 Total 0 0 0

St X 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Joseph Meyers 84 106 190 Bowler 14-1 0

Nolan Namaky 123 139 262 Bowler 14-2 0

Landen Oaks 71 116 187 Bowler 14-3 0

Dominique Montague 66 75 141 Bowler 14-4 0

Matthew DerBooghosian 123 80 203 Bowler 14-5 0

Bowler 14-6 0 Bowler 14-6 0

Bowler 14-7 0 Bowler 14-7 0

Bowler 14-8 0 Bowler 14-8 0

Sub 14-1 0 Sub 14-1 0

Sub 14-2 0 Sub 14-2 0

Sub 14-3 0 Sub 14-3 0

Total 467 516 983 Total 0 0 0

West Clermont 1 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Kaden McCarthy 163 139 302 Bowler 15-1 0

Tristan Kellerman 177 166 343 Bowler 15-2 0

Kyle Boldman 171 206 377 Bowler 15-3 0

Jaxson Kuper 118 127 245 Bowler 15-4 0

Aiden Lacey 167 189 356 Bowler 15-5 0

Bowler 15-6 0 Bowler 15-6 0

Bowler 15-7 0 Bowler 15-7 0

Bowler 15-8 0 Bowler 15-8 0

Sub 15-1 0 Sub 15-1 0

Sub 15-2 0 Sub 15-2 0

Sub 15-3 0 Sub 15-3 0

Total 796 827 1623 Total 0 0 0



BOYS GIRLS

West Clermont 2 Game 1 Game 2 Total Blank Game 1 Game 2 Total

Eli Thomas 147 101 248 Bowler 16-1 0

Sam Howe 79 132 211 Bowler 16-2 0

Auggie Anderson 82 85 167 Bowler 16-3 0

Ben DiPasquale 148 129 277 Bowler 16-4 0

Noah Meisman 128 129 257 Bowler 16-5 0

Bowler 16-6 0 Bowler 16-6 0

Bowler 16-7 0 Bowler 16-7 0

Bowler 16-8 0 Bowler 16-8 0

Sub 16-1 0 Sub 16-1 0

Sub 16-2 0 Sub 16-2 0

Sub 16-3 0 Sub 16-3 0

Total 584 576 1160 Total 0 0 0

Team 17 Game 1 Game 2 Total Team 17 Game 1 Game 2 Total

Bowler 17-1 0 Bowler 17-1 0

Bowler 17-2 0 Bowler 17-2 0

Bowler 17-3 0 Bowler 17-3 0

Bowler 17-4 0 Bowler 17-4 0

Bowler 17-5 0 Bowler 17-5 0

Bowler 17-6 0 Bowler 17-6 0

Bowler 17-7 0 Bowler 17-7 0

Bowler 17-8 0 Bowler 17-8 0

Sub 17-1 0 Sub 17-1 0

Sub 17-2 0 Sub 17-2 0

Sub 17-3 0 Sub 17-3 0

Total 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0



BOYS GIRLS

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker Total TOTAL Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker Total TOTAL

Anderson 112 116 228 1836 Fairfield 96 88 184 1205

Batavia 126 159 285 1624 Oak Hills 1 123 135 258 1733

Archbishop Carroll 112 157 269 1628 Oak Hills 2 51 41 92 714

Centerville 151 123 274 1545 Seton 166 138 304 1589

Elder 170 137 307 1678 Blank 0 0

Fairfield 142 130 272 1645 Blank 0 0

La Salle #1 146 150 296 2074 Blank 0 0

La Salle #2 150 121 271 1287 Blank 0 0

Loveland 104 109 213 1243 Blank 0 0

Madeira Blue 102 111 213 1445 Blank 0 0

Madeira Gold 75 59 134 889 Blank 0 0

Mason 132 130 262 1448 Blank 0 0

St X 1 173 193 366 2214 Blank 0 0

St X 2 142 108 250 1233 Blank 0 0

West Clermont 1 178 124 302 1925 Blank 0 0

West Clermont 2 110 110 220 1380 Blank 0 0


